
Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

SALTON CITY NORTH 

SV 

SV AM 1 

 

Distance: 

Driver: 

610 

Jun 10, 2021 1:04 PM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 116 

7:23 am (1) MOUNTAIN VIEW DR@BALBOA AVE 

7:30 am (2) PANORAMA DR @ N SHORE VIEW DR 

7:38 am (3) SANTA ROSA AVE @ IMPERIAL AVE 

7:41 am (4) IMPERIAL AVE @ SEAVIEW AVE 

7:47 am (5) HWY 86 @ SILVER SANDS RV PARK 

7:49 am (6) Silver Sands Mobile Home Park 

8:00 am (7) Sea View Loading Zone 

1/3 
 

SV AM 1 6/11/2021 1:54 PM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

SALTON CITY SOUTH 

SV 

SV AM 2 

 

Distance: 

Driver: 

606 

Jun 11, 2021 10:05 AM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 117 

7:01 am (1) SERVICE RD@CATALINA AVE 

7:08 am (2) S Marina Dr @ BELL AVE 

7:12 am (3) RIVIERA CIR @ JUDY AVE 

7:14 am (4) RIVIERA CIR @ SUNSET DR 

7:16 am (5) SUNSET DR @ FILLMORE AVE 

7:22 am (6) RIVIERA CIR @ CLOVER LEAF CT 

7:27 am (7) SEA VIEW DR @ SALTON DR 

7:32 am (8) SAND CREST DR @ HARBOR DR 

7:36 am (9) HARBOR DR @ S Marina Dr 

7:39 am (10) BEL AIR AVE @ CALIFORNIA DR 

7:44 am (11) S. Marina @ Huntington Ave 

7:48 am (12) S Marina Dr @ SEAVIEW DR 

7:52 am (13) TREASURE DR @ SEA ISLE ST 

7:56 am (14) DALTON DR No Intersection 

8:00 am (15) Sea View Loading Zone 

2/3 
 

SV AM 2 6/11/2021 1:54 PM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

VISTA DEL MAR 

SV 

SV AM 3 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

27 

Jun 11, 2021 10:05 AM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 126 

7:11 am LESSER DR@INDIAN OCEAN AVE 

7:11 am (1) Lesser Dr. @ Indian Ocean Ave. 

7:15 am (2) Beach Club Dr.@ Shelter Island Dr. 

7:19 am (3) TREADWELL BLVD. @ NILE DR 

7:21 am (4) NILE DR @ JESTER AVE 

7:23 am (5) NILE DR @ CALHOUN AVE 

 7:26 am (6) NILE DR @ CAMINO DR 

7:28 am (7) Nile Ave @ Cerritos Ave. 

7:30 am (8) NILE DR @ STARDUST AVE 

7:32 am (9) Niles Ave @ Charon Ave. 

7:34 am (10) Niles Ave @ Leto Ave. 

7:37 am (11) Bering Ave.@ Charon Ave. 

 7:41 am (12) Bering Ave.@ Ceritos Ave. 

7:43 am (13) Bering Ave. @ Midas Ave. 

7:49 am (14) Niles Ave. @ Atlantic Ave. 

7:54 am (15) DESERT DR @ DOLPHIN DR 

8:00 am (16) Sea View Loading Zone 

3/3 
 

SV AM 3 6/11/2021 1:54 PM 


